KRAUSMANN

TOOLS

P OWEHR

FONIAKOZ TPOXOZ 0125 750W

ANGLE GRINDER 9125 750W

2
o

WN -0 0VWONdOUA~WN=0OVOXNOUHAWN-=

N NN
[ RN U2 RN

NEPIFrPA®H

Press board

Screw M4 x 25

M4 Square nut
Shield

Press board

Output shaft
Semicircle button 10
Screw M4 x 14

Front cover

Bearing 6201

Wedge reed 32

Big gear

Corrugated gasket10
Wedge reed 10
Bearing 607

Open Collar 5

Gear box

Screw ST4 x 25
Spring

Lock control button
Nut M6

Spring Mat6

Small gear
Intermediate cover - WD90375
Rotor

Bearing 607

=

_\44AAAAA#A-\-\-\-\-\AAALAAAAA-\_\O

™M

No.

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

8452

NEPIFrPA®H

Bearing cover-607
Screw ST4 x 75

Wind laps - WD90475
Stator

Housing

Push piece

Brush 6x 8.5 x 13
Carbon Brush WS037
Coil Spring
Capacitance 0.33
Screw ST4 x 14

Cable clip

Cable jacket

Tap

Shank of switch
Cover

Switch

Inductance

Plug

Screw ST4 x 16
Sealing Cap
Indicating lampshade
Grinding wheel
Spanner

Side handle

=

™M



